PowerCat 5e DataGate Jack
Molex is a registered trademark of Molex, LLC in the United States of America and may be registered in other countries; all other trademarks listed herein belong to their respective owners.
This information is correct at the time of publication, specifications are subject to change.
©2019 MolexForm KSJ-00024-**  Rev. 1 AUS/0k/SJ/2019.05
The PowerCat 5e DataGate jack is designed to maintain
clean secure connections.
The RJ-45 jack features a patented ‘spring-loaded shutter’ which protects it from dust and contaminants

back wall of the jack module - out of sight.
PowerCat 5e DataGate Jack
Ordering Information
Order No. SAP No. Description Colour
KSJ-00024-01 18197-0102 PowerCat 5e DataGate Jack 8W 568A/B Almond
KSJ-00024-02 18197-0103 PowerCat 5e DataGate Jack 8W 568A/B White
KSJ-00024-04 18197-0105 PowerCat 5e DataGate Jack 8W 568A/B Black
KSJ-00024-05 18197-0106 PowerCat 5e DataGate Jack 8W 568A/B Ivory
KSJ-00024-08 18197-0104 PowerCat 5e DataGate Jack 8W 568A/B Grey
KSJ-00024-RD 18197-0112 PowerCat 5e DataGate Jack 8W 568A/B Red
KSJ-00024-BL 18197-0110 PowerCat 5e DataGate Jack 8W 568A/B Blue
KSJ-00024-GR 18197-0108 PowerCat 5e DataGate Jack 8W 568A/B Green
KSJ-00024-YL 18197-0111 PowerCat 5e DataGate Jack 8W 568A/B Yellow
KSJ-00024-RG 18197-0107 PowerCat 5e DataGate Jack 8W 568A/B Orange
KSJ-00024-PP 18197-0109 PowerCat 5e DataGate Jack 8W 568A/B Purple
                 Accessories
CSP-00021-** Consult Molex Blank 6-Pack Icons (Bag of 10)
CSP-00022-** Consult Molex Data 6-Pack Icons (Bag of 10)
CSP-00023-** Consult Molex Voice 6-Pack Icons (Bag of 10)
Icon colours options - Replace the (**) in the part number with one of the following: 01 = Almond, 02 = White, 04 = Black, 05 = Ivory, 08 = Light Grey, RD = Red, BL = Blue, GR = Green, YL = Yellow,
RG = Orange, PP = Purple
Molex is a registered trademark of Molex, LLC in the United States of America and may be registered in other countries; all other trademarks listed herein belong to their respective owners.
This information is correct at the time of publication, specifications are subject to change.
©2019 MolexForm KSJ-00024-**  Rev. 1 AUS/0k/SJ/2019.05